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Academic Achievement

Zeke Stephenson 9NDVA

Jolie Higgs 9SOSC

Daniel Smith 9WCKC

Anahera Leo'o 9WJCC

Thomas Blain 9WMNS

Ruby Ford 9WMNS

William Terry 9WTNH

Zavier Tuhuru 9WTNH

Raven Tukua 9WTNH

Jasiah Crawford 10NMD

Mikayla Hanson 10NQR

Savannah Hunt-Ross 10SBD

Bennie Brady 10SBYS

Anahera Inns 10SESM

Jayden McIlroy 10WAN

Kaia Turner 10WHR

Summer Hennig 10WLW

Madison Agar 10WTA

Kayden Grant 10WTA

Natalie Livingstone 10WWA

Leilani Amataiti 11NHLC

Bella Moala 11NHLC

Emme Stephenson 11NWL

Milo Unkovich 11NWT

Nathan Gardner 11SCRF

Lily Price 11SCRF

Sophie Sugrue 11SCSS
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Gabrielle Hampton 11SMYS

Jorja Higgs 11SMYS

Tarewa August 11WBE

Mya Neho 11WHG

Pip Goomes 11WMR

Tayla Johnson 11WRD

Ash Smith 11WRD

Kester Moore 11WRIC

Cole Stevens 12SDES

Jack Milner 12SHGR

Gabrielle Wereta 12WFR

Taylor Hennig 12WWI

Taylah Peek 12WWI

Mya Te Aho 12WWI

Alex Tuhuru 12WWI

Madisyn Braithwaite 13ABJ

Luke Ferris 13ABJ

Lexus Hanson 13ABJ

Molly Reid 13BGS

Melissa Green 13CUC

Makyh Koekemoer 13CUC

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Ash Freeborn 13JJN

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Dante Marshall 13KJJ

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ

Ryan Schaare 13KJJ

Cole Tainui 13KJJ
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Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Lilli Tatana 13MTR

Ella Griffiths 13OLK

Kieryn Morris 13OLK

Imogen Pickering 13OLK

Emaly Hakes 13OYL

Heidi George 13PZS

Reuben Amataiti 13RES

Scott Robertson 13RES

Cadence Agar 13RSS

Megan Toki 13RSS

Maddi Hosking-Marino 13SFK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Kahu Norman 13SFK

Blaithan Altenburg 13SRT

Louis Burns 13TKB

Achievement in Arts & Culture
Lafulafu Pau 9NGRK

Ella-Rose Tuuta-Thompson 9NSTK

Rebecca Singh 9SGLS

Anahera Leo'o 9WJCC

Ruby Ford 9WMNS

Malachi Kereama 10NGB

Charlotte O'Brien 10NQR

Dustin Marshall 10SBD

Lyric Hollis 10SBYS

Jaxon Cockerell 10SMC

Ivan Fili 10SMC
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Ieru Leilua 10SMC

Hendrix Tavai 10STNZ

Tuscany Grey 10WAN

Aimee Oliver 10WAN

Azariah Malietoa 10WLJJ

Maddy Tuilagi 10WLJJ

Summer Hennig 10WLW

Madison Agar 10WTA

Bella Moala 11NHLC

Dreana Paaka 11NWT

Tarewa August 11WBE

Sosefina Baice 11WBE

Meleane Aranui-Tuitupou Kutu 11WRD

Kester Moore 11WRIC

Tane Croft-Ritete 12NCH

Abbigail Vincent Kumm 12SHGR

Isaac Stark 12SOSS

Misitana Fili 12SWR

Maia Jefferson 12SWR

Dev Pandya 12WDN

Siniva Tuilagi 12WDN

Taylah Peek 12WWI

Melissa Green 13CUC

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Ash Freeborn 13JJN

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Andrea Maro 13JRD

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ
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Cole Tainui 13KJJ

Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Reuben Amataiti 13RES

Blaithan Altenburg 13SRT

Louis Burns 13TKB

Achievement in Sport
Rydah Duncan 9NDVA

Maika Inns 9SCRJ

Daniel Smith 9WCKC

Milla Downing 10NQR

Taylor Heath 10SESM

Manisha Seebeck 10SKNG

Stella Archer 11NHLC

Tarewa August 11WBE

Sosefina Baice 11WBE

Mya Neho 11WHG

Isaac Stark 12SOSS

Melissa Green 13CUC

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Hannah Rewiri 13JRD

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Lilli Tatana 13MTR

Imogen Pickering 13OLK

Maddi Hosking-Marino 13SFK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Consistent Effort
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Zeke Stephenson 9NDVA

Janae Lisle-Hanara 9SCRJ

Rhyder Wilson-Flavell 9SCRJ

Nikita Kalnins 9SDMJ

Rebecca Singh 9SGLS

Jolie Higgs 9SOSC

Ashlee McIlroy 9WCKC

Daniel Smith 9WCKC

Anahera Leo'o 9WJCC

Keeshah-Lee Whiu Bennett 9WJCC

Thomas Blain 9WMNS

Ruby Ford 9WMNS

Luke Sutherland 9WPEC

Rylan Underwood 9WPEC

William Terry 9WTNH

Zavier Tuhuru 9WTNH

Raven Tukua 9WTNH

Tia-Bella Fasi 10NMD

Jasiah Crawford 10NMD

Jorja Hodgson 10NMD

Mikayla Hanson 10NQR

Tiaki Jeet 10NQR

Savannah Hunt-Ross 10SBD

Dustin Marshall 10SBD

Lyric Hollis 10SBYS

Taylor Heath 10SESM

Anahera Inns 10SESM

Manisha Seebeck 10SKNG

Jayden McIlroy 10WAN
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Grace Smith 10WHR

Kaia Turner 10WHR

Jayda O'Halloran 10WLJJ

Summer Hennig 10WLW

Madison Agar 10WTA

Autumn Aranui-Tuitupou-Kutu 10WTA

Kayden Grant 10WTA

Natalie Livingstone 10WWA

Emmanuel Landon-Lane 11NDL

Leilani Amataiti 11NHLC

Stella Archer 11NHLC

Bella Moala 11NHLC

Tahi Davies 11NWL

Emme Stephenson 11NWL

Mikhail Kuchciak 11NWT

Dreana Paaka 11NWT

Milo Unkovich 11NWT

Kaitlyn Braithwaite 11SBUC

Nathan Gardner 11SCRF

Lily Price 11SCRF

Sophie Sugrue 11SCSS

Noah Craw 11SCTH

Brooklyn Milner 11SDFS

Gabrielle Hampton 11SMYS

Jorja Higgs 11SMYS

Tarewa August 11WBE

Sosefina Baice 11WBE

Genavieve Ferguson 11WBE

Mya Neho 11WHG
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Pip Goomes 11WMR

Meleane Aranui-Tuitupou Kutu 11WRD

Aaliyah Bennett 11WRD

Tayla Johnson 11WRD

Ash Smith 11WRD

Oriana Tanielu 11WRD

Kester Moore 11WRIC

Georgie Loffley-Makoare 11WWL

Tane Croft-Ritete 12NCH

Hannah Ferris 12NCH

Noah Landon-Lane 12NLO

Shaun McRoberts 12SDES

Cole Stevens 12SDES

Alyssa Holton 12SGLA

Abbigail Vincent Kumm 12SHGR

Milli Kerr 12SOSS

Isaac Stark 12SOSS

Maia Jefferson 12SWR

Paulette Tukua 12WDN

Gabrielle Wereta 12WFR

Taylor Hennig 12WWI

Taylah Peek 12WWI

Mya Te Aho 12WWI

Alex Tuhuru 12WWI

Madisyn Braithwaite 13ABJ

Lexus Hanson 13ABJ

Molly Reid 13BGS

Melissa Green 13CUC

Makyh Koekemoer 13CUC
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Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Ash Freeborn 13JJN

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Dante Marshall 13KJJ

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ

Cole Tainui 13KJJ

Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Lilli Tatana 13MTR

Ella Griffiths 13OLK

Imogen Pickering 13OLK

Heidi George 13PZS

Reuben Amataiti 13RES

Scott Robertson 13RES

Cadence Agar 13RSS

Maddi Hosking-Marino 13SFK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Kahu Norman 13SFK

Blaithan Altenburg 13SRT

Louis Burns 13TKB

Leadership
Oscar Daly 10NGB

Malachi Kereama 10NGB

Lyric Hollis 10SBYS

Anahera Inns 10SESM

Zedie Craig 10SKNG

Manisha Seebeck 10SKNG

Jayden McIlroy 10WAN

Grace Smith 10WHR
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Jayda O'Halloran 10WLJJ

Summer Hennig 10WLW

Madison Agar 10WTA

Autumn Aranui-Tuitupou-Kutu 10WTA

Tahi Davies 11NWL

Tarewa August 11WBE

Sosefina Baice 11WBE

Mya Neho 11WHG

Aaliyah Bennett 11WRD

Kester Moore 11WRIC

Hannah Ferris 12NCH

Shaun McRoberts 12SDES

Aroha Paahi Goodman 12SGLA

Taylah Peek 12WWI

Mya Te Aho 12WWI

Madisyn Braithwaite 13ABJ

Molly Reid 13BGS

Melissa Green 13CUC

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Baxter Eskett 13JJN

Ash Freeborn 13JJN

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Hannah Rewiri 13JRD

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ

Ryan Schaare 13KJJ

Cole Tainui 13KJJ

Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Ella Griffiths 13OLK
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Heidi George 13PZS

Reuben Amataiti 13RES

Scott Robertson 13RES

Maddi Hosking-Marino 13SFK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Kahu Norman 13SFK

Blaithan Altenburg 13SRT

Tuākana Māori 2021
Aroha Paahi Goodman 12SGLA

Taylah Peek 12WWI

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Andrea Maro 13JRD

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ

Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Ella Griffiths 13OLK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Kahu Norman 13SFK

Tuākana Māori 2022
Bella Moala 11NHLC

Gabrielle Hampton 11SMYS

Sosefina Baice 11WBE

Meleane Aranui-Tuitupou Kutu 11WRD

Tane Croft-Ritete 12NCH

Nykita Hirini 12NMS

Aroha Paahi Goodman 12SGLA

Dev Pandya 12WDN
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Taylah Peek 12WWI

Year 13 Leavers
Madisyn Braithwaite 13ABJ

Luke Ferris 13ABJ

Lexus Hanson 13ABJ

Molly Reid 13BGS

Melissa Green 13CUC

Makyh Koekemoer 13CUC

Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell 13CUC

Baxter Eskett 13JJN

Ash Freeborn 13JJN

Mahina Kanavatoa 13JJN

Bradley Shaw 13JJN

Hannah Rewiri 13JRD

Mercedes Tukua 13JRD

Franklin Altenburg 13KJJ

Dante Marshall 13KJJ

Mikaela Prasad 13KJJ

Ryan Schaare 13KJJ

Cole Tainui 13KJJ

Tamsin Milnes-Win 13KNC

Griffin McAllister 13MTR

Lilli Tatana 13MTR

Ella Griffiths 13OLK

Kieryn Morris 13OLK

Imogen Pickering 13OLK

Emaly Hakes 13OYL

Heidi George 13PZS
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Reuben Amataiti 13RES

Scott Robertson 13RES

Cadence Agar 13RSS

Megan Toki 13RSS

Maddi Hosking-Marino 13SFK

Manu Mamaru-O'Regan 13SFK

Kahu Norman 13SFK

Shalia Stanley 13SFK

Blaithan Altenburg 13SRT

Louis Burns 13TKB

Aerika Pawson 13TKB
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